DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
KOTA

Undar the Asgi af PS8 Eocie iy, New Delld

Phone: 7073921111/7300072222

E-mail: info@dpskota.com, www.dpskota.com

Fee Break upfor

F.Y. 2024-25

Fee,

Frequency

Structure

(2 MR el e ste gL Eanh vt

Grade

Amount (INR)

Application
Prospectus

Nur to Gr. IX

Registration

Nur to Gr. IX

One Time
Admission Fee

Nur to Gr. IX

Annual Misc.
Charges

Nur to Gr. IX

5,500

Per Month

Tuition Fee

Per Month

Nursery

3,150

LKG to HKG

4,050

Ito Il

4,290

IMI to IX

4,400

Transport Fee
(Sydeny Street)

Per Month

Z-1

1850

Z-2

2150

Z-3

2450

Transport Fee
(Rathkankra)

Per Month




